Record #
B-23-30
B-23-31
B-23-35
B-23-36
B-23-37
B-23-42
B-23-45
B-23-40
B-23-43
B-23-44
B-23-46
B-23-50
B-23-26
B-23-27
B-23-48
B-23-32
B-23-41
B-23-24
B-23-28
B-23-33
B-23-39

Record #

EXB-23-96
EXB-23-61
EXB-23-60
EXB-23-62
EXB-23-63
EXB-23-64
EXB-23-65
EXB-23-66
EXB-23-67
EXB-23-68

Record Type

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit

Record Type

Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express

2/10/2023 16:28 Active
2/13/2023 21:57 Active
2/17/2023 14:32 Active
2/17/2023 18:00 Active
2/17/2023 18:19 Active
2/21/2023 22:00 Active
2/23/2023 12:38 Active
2/21/2023 18:00 Active
2/22/2023 15:44 Active
2/22/2023 20:35 Active
2/23/2023 19:05 Active
2/28/2023 21:23 Active

2/6/2023 19:08 Active

2/7/2023 15:11 Active
2/27/2023 18:15 Active
2/14/2023 14:10 Active
2/21/2023 20:23 Active

2/5/2023 11:38 Active

2/9/2023 18:51 Active
2/15/2023 18:58 Active
2/19/2023 13:34 Active

2/21/2023 17:44 Active
2/1/2023 18:39 Active
2/1/2023 15:44 Active
2/1/2023 19:51 Active
2/1/2023 23:51 Active
2/2/2023 15:36 Active
2/2/2023 18:59 Active
2/5/2023 12:45 Active
2/6/2023 18:56 Active
2/6/2023 19:02 Active

Date Submitted Record Sta Applicant

Jim Moore
leandro martins
Scott Meyer
James DelPrete
James Nadworny
William Pandolfo
Annette Hutchinson
lawrence nadzeika
Clayton Rollins
Stephen Webby
Douglas Rife
Jeffrey S Ludlow
Brian Foye

Craig Ellis

Craig Ellis

David Rolfe
Gregory Roche
Christopher Ellis
Jared kent

Adam Sheppard
Steven Lassman

Date Submitted Record Sta Applicant

Bradford Cavanagh
Greg Mazares
Stephen Goulston
Jessica Olsen
Patrick Dailey
Timothy Cabral
Bruce Junior
Herbert LePage
Matthew Perry
Patricia Adams

Street No
36
183
16
73
85
1090
90
132
152
260
166
99
28
15
43
15
51
3
20
22
2R

Street No
14
23
14
27
18
7
21
33
168
10

Street Name
PEQUOT AVE
SANDWICH RD

THOMAS PHILBRICK

PURITAN RD
COTUIT RD
SHORE RD

OLD DAM RD
WINGS NECK RD
State Rd

MAIN ST

ROUTE 3A
WILLISTON RD
WINSTON AVE
KEITH RD
SOUTH RD

SEA KNOLL CT
CANAL ST
GRANDROSE CIR
PINEHURST DR
PRISCILLA RD

ARLINGTON DRIVE

Street Name
THORNE RD
LONG BOAT RD
QUEENS BAY LN
FIELDWOOD DR
CENTER ST
SPINNAKER LN

OBSERVATORY LN
YEARLING RUN RD

SHORE RD
WINSTON AVE

Owner Name
YOURKEWICZ REALTY T
Leandro Martins

Scott Meyer

Suzanne Flynn

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
Karen Fish-Will

Joseph and Laura Frisci:
SHARON J MIELBYE
Don Perry

CURIOUS CHARLIE LLC
Industrial Tower and W
James Ferro

MELISSA J BARRY
INGRID LYNN FRANK
Julia Morton

Robert & Betty MacCle
Carol Toomey

Beyea, Grace and Patric
Jared Kent

BART D GIUSTINA
Clara Lassman

Owner Name
AGNIESZKA OSIECKA C/
Anne M Neary
GEORGIANNA L BAPTIS
DAVID BERGESON LIVIN
BRENDA J WHELAN RE#
OF THE LUND FAMILY T
GRAY, ROBERT M; GRA'
FORTIN TR FORTIN-CHA
TRS AGAWAM POINT T
Patricia Adams

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

58500 Addition
120 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
18000 Addition
25860 Deck tear down and rebuild
50000 Other
300000 Water Damage
160000 Alterations
25000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
485891 New Construction
85000 Accessory Building
30000 Antenna
17256.9 Chimney Repair
60000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
45000 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
8000 Addition
150 Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
9000 Deck
26000 Alterations
150000 Addition
20000 Deck tear down and rebuild
300000 Addition

Estimated Type of Proposed Work

7000 Windows/Doors
33107 Windows/Doors
3070 Windows/Doors
2876.03 Insulation
11400 Roof
4358 Insulation
26000 Solar
15156 Roof
6582 Insulation
4000 Fence



EXB-23-69
EXB-23-70
EXB-23-71
EXB-23-72
EXB-23-73
EXB-23-82
EXB-23-74
EXB-23-75
EXB-23-76
EXB-23-77
EXB-23-78
EXB-23-79
EXB-23-80
EXB-23-81
EXB-23-83
EXB-23-84
EXB-23-85
EXB-23-86
EXB-23-87
EXB-23-88
EXB-23-89
EXB-23-90
EXB-23-91
EXB-23-92
EXB-23-93
EXB-23-94
EXB-23-97
EXB-23-98
EXB-23-99
EXB-23-100
EXB-23-101
EXB-23-102
EXB-23-103
EXB-23-104

Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express

2/7/2023 0:02 Active
2/7/2023 17:49 Active
2/7/2023 18:03 Active
2/7/2023 18:33 Active
2/7/2023 18:53 Active
2/14/2023 21:53 Active

2/9/2023 19:37 Active
2/10/2023 19:55 Active

2/12/2023 2:31 Active
2/13/2023 13:45 Active
2/13/2023 18:27 Active

2/14/2023 0:04 Active
2/14/2023 16:07 Active
2/14/2023 17:25 Active
2/15/2023 23:47 Active
2/16/2023 18:19 Active
2/17/2023 17:02 Active
2/17/2023 20:20 Active
2/17/2023 20:28 Active
2/20/2023 16:35 Active
2/20/2023 17:54 Active
2/20/2023 18:04 Active
2/20/2023 18:33 Active
2/20/2023 18:41 Active
2/20/2023 20:23 Active
2/21/2023 13:30 Active
2/21/2023 18:22 Active
2/21/2023 20:11 Active
2/21/2023 20:19 Active
2/21/2023 23:02 Active
2/22/2023 15:05 Active
2/22/2023 15:16 Active
2/22/2023 15:22 Active
2/22/2023 15:29 Active

kenneth cliff
James Dimopoulos
Cathy Bedard
Bruce Junior
Enda Garry

Aaron Strom
Dean Fraser
Charles Barnes
Daniel Gibbs

Tim Cotter

kent persson
Steve Kelly

Steve Kelly

Olivia De Meo
NICHOLAS CASAVANT
Matthew Perry
Greg Mazares
Dzmitry Labkovich
Greg Mazares
Aaron Wendt
Bruce Junior

kent persson
Neal Holmgren
kent persson
CRAIG BISHOP
Steve Kelly

John Cutler
Jessica Olsen
Jessica Olsen
Joseph Frustaci
Stephen Goulston
Stephen Goulston
Stephen Goulston
Stephen Goulston

101

44
54
20

61
272

42

295
15

38
556
958
230

31

61
775

341

MAPLE ST

LITTLE BAY LN
SALT MARSH LN
PURITAN RD
WALES DR
MONUMENT AVE

tabitha vasconcelos
ALDEN KAREN
MARILYN GORDON

J GRAY FAMILY TRUST
Joseph Poilucci
WORCESTER AVE RLTY"

MONUMENT NECK F KIRGY CO-TR CATHERIN
SCRAGGY NECK RD TR BEACH HOLLOW TRl

BREWSTER ST
BAYBERRY RD
PURITAN RD
ANDERSON LN
AIDA M CIR
PORTSIDE DR
COUNTY RD

WASHINGTON AVE

COLONIALRD
MARYLAND AVE
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD
SHORE RD
NOREAST DR

CHARLOTTE J LANGLEY
Timothy Cotter

MARY ANN CHAMBERS
James Robblee

William Haycock

Olivia De Meo

Gossios, Thanos
DOROTHY DONOVAN
WENDY J CHAPMAN
MARGARET L DWIGHT
FREEMAN CHRISTOPHE
Samuel Swift

KARI L TORPEY

ALFRED C MASTENDINC

MONUMENT NECK F KIRGY CO-TR CATHERIN

SHORE RD
CLAPP LN
COUNTY RD
OCEAN PINES DR
BRIGGS AVE
SACHEM DR
WATERHOUSE RD
APPLEWOOD CT
HOLLY HILL CT
HOLLY HILL CT
HOLLY HILL CT

Tim Tiernan

MICHELLE A ENOS TRS
MARILYN K BASSETT
EDGEWATER TRUST
GAIL G CORBETT
Brittany Derby

Joseph Frustaci
ROSEMARIE L FARRELL
PAULA B DAVIS
ROSEMARY R HONKANI
Rita Pasqualone

13200 Windows/Doors

5832.72 Insulation

12700 Roof
19000 Solar
9000 Roof
24000 Windows/Doors
5075 Roof
200000 Windows/Doors
5950 Roof
6000 Fence
10200 Roof
35927 Solar
1870 Solar
12000 Windows/Doors
21840 Solar
3801 Insulation
9697 Windows/Doors
79000 Siding
37879 Windows/Doors
4080 Solar
3000 Solar
18600 Roof
30118 Solar
10600 Roof
1476 Insulation
11731 Solar

5600 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
2600.51 Insulation
3818.36 Insulation

2200 Roof
6875 Roof
19970 Roof
19970 Roof
19970 Roof



EXB-23-105
EXB-23-107
EXB-23-106
EXB-23-108
EXB-23-109
EXB-23-110
EXB-23-111
EXB-23-117
EXB-23-115
EXB-23-112
EXB-23-113
EXB-23-114
EXB-23-118
EXB-23-116
EXB-23-120
EXB-23-121
EXB-23-122

Record #
D-23-4
D-23-5
D-23-6

Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express
Building- Express

Record Type

Demolition Perm
Demolition Perm
Demolition Perm

2/22/2023 15:39 Active
2/22/2023 15:52 Active
2/22/2023 15:49 Active
2/22/2023 15:54 Active
2/23/2023 14:56 Active
2/23/2023 16:37 Active
2/23/2023 17:02 Active
2/27/2023 17:21 Active
2/24/2023 16:55 Active
2/24/2023 15:33 Active
2/24/2023 15:45 Active
2/24/2023 16:18 Active
2/27/2023 17:38 Active
2/24/2023 17:43 Active
2/27/2023 19:25 Active
2/28/2023 14:15 Active
2/28/2023 18:57 Active

2/15/2023 13:13 Active
2/22/2023 14:37 Active
2/27/2023 20:45 Active

Stephen Goulston
Dustin Thompson
Stephen Goulston
Stephen Goulston
Adam Glenn

alan Macelhiney
James Dimopoulos
Cathy Bedard

Greg Mazares
Bruce Junior

Paata Macharashvili
Paata Macharashvili
nathaniel chase
Daniel Gibbs

Shana Fantoni
TIMOTHY HOLMES
Daniel Gibbs

Date Submitted Record Sta Applicant

William Russell
Brian Smith
William Russell

10
21
11
12
29
12
34
749
11
16
411
30
10
22
8
8
30

Street No
720
10
44

HOLLY HILL CT
TARA TERR

HOLLY HILL CT
HOLLY HILL CT

BENNETS NECK DR
HERRING POND RD

COHASSET AVE

TRS TARTAGLIONE FANV
Dustin M. THOMPSON
JUDITH A DEWITT
FRANCESE A SPADAFOF
KATHLEEN A BATTISTI
alan Macelhiney

Justin Desharnais

Head of the Bay Roa NANCY SCHNEIDER

HILLTOP DR
SPRUCE DR
SCENIC HIGHWAY
TROWBRIDGE RD
CEDAR POINT DR
DIANDY RD

BOONSOM PRETE
BADE, WILLIAM C; BAD
Dustan McGlinn
SANDEE E PIKE

John Norton

ELAINE M ESIP

DANIEL WEBSTER LN Diane Mckernan
EVERGREEN HILL RD SALLY E BAILEY-GATES

HEATHER HILL RD

Street Name
SHORE RD

Jason Rosati

Owner Name
D LYNN HALPERN

SQUETEAGUE HARB( Katrine Karstad

ELGIN RD

BONNIE S BRAESE

19970 Roof
8040 Fence
19970 Roof
19970 Roof
2000 Insulation
10000 Windows/Doors
1059.37 Insulation
17950 Roof
29245 Windows/Doors
34000 Solar
4000 Solar
4844.4 Solar
20000 Siding
15650 Roof
16200 Roof
52750 Solar
7725 Roof

Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work

15000 Partial demo of damaged interior areas.
35000 Mold removal
8900 Partial demo - interior only. .



