Record #	Record Type	Date Submitted	<b>Record Sta</b>	Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	<b>Estimated</b>	Type of Proposed Work
B-23-30	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/10/2023 16:28	Active	Jim Moore	36	PEQUOT AVE	YOURKEWICZ REALTY T	58500	Addition
B-23-31	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/13/2023 21:57	Active	leandro martins	183	SANDWICH RD	Leandro Martins	120	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-23-35	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/17/2023 14:32	Active	Scott Meyer	16	THOMAS PHILBRICK	Scott Meyer	18000	Addition
B-23-36	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/17/2023 18:00	Active	James DelPrete	73	PURITAN RD	Suzanne Flynn	25860	Deck tear down and rebuild
B-23-37	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/17/2023 18:19	Active	James Nadworny	85	COTUIT RD	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	50000	Other
B-23-42	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/21/2023 22:00	Active	William Pandolfo	1090	SHORE RD	Karen Fish-Will	300000	Water Damage
B-23-45	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/23/2023 12:38	Active	Annette Hutchinson	90	OLD DAM RD	Joseph and Laura Frisci	160000	Alterations
B-23-40	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/21/2023 18:00	Active	lawrence nadzeika	132	WINGS NECK RD	SHARON J MIELBYE	25000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-23-43	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/22/2023 15:44	Active	Clayton Rollins	152	State Rd	Don Perry	485891	New Construction
B-23-44	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/22/2023 20:35	Active	Stephen Webby	260	MAIN ST	CURIOUS CHARLIE LLC	85000	Accessory Building
B-23-46	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/23/2023 19:05	Active	Douglas Rife	166	ROUTE 3A	Industrial Tower and W	30000	Antenna
B-23-50	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/28/2023 21:23	Active	Jeffrey S Ludlow	99	WILLISTON RD	James Ferro	17256.9	Chimney Repair
B-23-26	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/6/2023 19:08	Active	Brian Foye	28	WINSTON AVE	MELISSA J BARRY	60000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-23-27	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/7/2023 15:11	Active	Craig Ellis	15	KEITH RD	INGRID LYNN FRANK	45000	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-23-48	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/27/2023 18:15	Active	Craig Ellis	43	SOUTH RD	Julia Morton	8000	Addition
B-23-32	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/14/2023 14:10	Active	David Rolfe	15	SEA KNOLL CT	Robert & Betty MacCle	150	Kitchen/ bathroom remodel
B-23-41	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/21/2023 20:23	Active	Gregory Roche	51	CANAL ST	Carol Toomey	9000	Deck
B-23-24	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/5/2023 11:38	Active	Christopher Ellis	3	GRANDROSE CIR	Beyea, Grace and Patrie	26000	Alterations
B-23-28	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/9/2023 18:51	Active	Jared kent	20	PINEHURST DR	Jared Kent	150000	Addition
B-23-33	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/15/2023 18:58	Active	Adam Sheppard	22	PRISCILLA RD	BART D GIUSTINA	20000	Deck tear down and rebuild
B-23-39	<b>Building Permit</b>	2/19/2023 13:34	Active	Steven Lassman	2R	ARLINGTON DRIVE	Clara Lassman	300000	Addition

EXB-23-69	Building- Express 2/7/2023 0:02 Active	kenneth cliff	101	MAPLE ST	tabitha vasconcelos	13200 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-70	Building- Express 2/7/2023 17:49 Active	James Dimopoulos	6	LITTLE BAY LN	ALDEN KAREN	5832.72 Insulation
EXB-23-71	Building- Express 2/7/2023 18:03 Active	Cathy Bedard	44	SALT MARSH LN	MARILYN GORDON	12700 Roof
EXB-23-72	Building- Express 2/7/2023 18:33 Active	Bruce Junior	54	PURITAN RD	J GRAY FAMILY TRUST	19000 Solar
EXB-23-73	Building- Express 2/7/2023 18:53 Active	Enda Garry	20	WALES DR	Joseph Poilucci	9000 Roof
EXB-23-82	Building- Express 2/14/2023 21:53 Active	Aaron Strom	1	MONUMENT AVE	WORCESTER AVE RLTY	24000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-74	Building- Express 2/9/2023 19:37 Active	Dean Fraser	61	MONUMENT NECK	FKIRGY CO-TR CATHERIN	5075 Roof
EXB-23-75	Building- Express 2/10/2023 19:55 Active	Charles Barnes	272	SCRAGGY NECK RD	TR BEACH HOLLOW TRU	200000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-76	Building- Express 2/12/2023 2:31 Active	Daniel Gibbs	2	BREWSTER ST	CHARLOTTE J LANGLEY	5950 Roof
EXB-23-77	Building- Express 2/13/2023 13:45 Active	Tim Cotter	8	BAYBERRY RD	Timothy Cotter	6000 Fence
EXB-23-78	Building- Express 2/13/2023 18:27 Active	kent persson	42	PURITAN RD	MARY ANN CHAMBERS	10200 Roof
EXB-23-79	Building- Express 2/14/2023 0:04 Active	Steve Kelly	1	ANDERSON LN	James Robblee	35927 Solar
EXB-23-80	Building- Express 2/14/2023 16:07 Active	Steve Kelly	6	AIDA M CIR	William Haycock	1870 Solar
EXB-23-81	Building- Express 2/14/2023 17:25 Active	Olivia De Meo	5	PORTSIDE DR	Olivia De Meo	12000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-83	Building- Express 2/15/2023 23:47 Active	NICHOLAS CASAVANT	295	COUNTY RD	Gossios, Thanos	21840 Solar
EXB-23-84	Building- Express 2/16/2023 18:19 Active	Matthew Perry	15	WASHINGTON AVE	DOROTHY DONOVAN	3801 Insulation
EXB-23-85	Building- Express 2/17/2023 17:02 Active	Greg Mazares	9	COLONIAL RD	WENDY J CHAPMAN	9697 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-86	Building- Express 2/17/2023 20:20 Active	Dzmitry Labkovich	38	MARYLAND AVE	MARGARET L DWIGHT	79000 Siding
EXB-23-87	Building- Express 2/17/2023 20:28 Active	Greg Mazares	556	COUNTY RD	FREEMAN CHRISTOPHE	37879 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-88	Building- Express 2/20/2023 16:35 Active	Aaron Wendt	958	COUNTY RD	Samuel Swift	4080 Solar
EXB-23-89	Building- Express 2/20/2023 17:54 Active	Bruce Junior	230	SHORE RD	KARI L TORPEY	3000 Solar
EXB-23-90	Building- Express 2/20/2023 18:04 Active	kent persson	31	NOREAST DR	ALFRED C MASTENDINC	18600 Roof
EXB-23-91	Building- Express 2/20/2023 18:33 Active	Neal Holmgren	61	MONUMENT NECK	FKIRGY CO-TR CATHERIN	30118 Solar
EXB-23-92	Building- Express 2/20/2023 18:41 Active	kent persson	775	SHORE RD	Tim Tiernan	10600 Roof
EXB-23-93	Building- Express 2/20/2023 20:23 Active	CRAIG BISHOP	4	CLAPP LN	MICHELLE A ENOS TRS :	1476 Insulation
EXB-23-94	Building- Express 2/21/2023 13:30 Active	Steve Kelly	341	COUNTY RD	MARILYN K BASSETT	11731 Solar
EXB-23-97	Building- Express 2/21/2023 18:22 Active	John Cutler	28	OCEAN PINES DR	EDGEWATER TRUST	5600 Wood/Pellet/Coal Stove
EXB-23-98	Building- Express 2/21/2023 20:11 Active	Jessica Olsen	1	BRIGGS AVE	GAIL G CORBETT	2600.51 Insulation
EXB-23-99	Building- Express 2/21/2023 20:19 Active	Jessica Olsen	68	SACHEM DR	Brittany Derby	3818.36 Insulation
EXB-23-100	Building- Express 2/21/2023 23:02 Active	Joseph Frustaci	21	WATERHOUSE RD	Joseph Frustaci	2200 Roof
EXB-23-101	Building- Express 2/22/2023 15:05 Active	Stephen Goulston	7	APPLEWOOD CT	ROSEMARIE L FARRELL	6875 Roof
EXB-23-102	Building- Express 2/22/2023 15:16 Active	Stephen Goulston	1	HOLLY HILL CT	PAULA B DAVIS	19970 Roof
EXB-23-103	Building- Express 2/22/2023 15:22 Active	Stephen Goulston	2	HOLLY HILL CT	ROSEMARY R HONKANI	19970 Roof
EXB-23-104	Building- Express 2/22/2023 15:29 Active	Stephen Goulston	3	HOLLY HILL CT	Rita Pasqualone	19970 Roof

EXB-23-105	Building- Express	2/22/2023 15:39 Active	Stephen Goulston	10	HOLLY HILL CT	TRS TARTAGLIONE FAM	19970 Roof
EXB-23-107	<b>Building- Express</b>	2/22/2023 15:52 Active	Dustin Thompson	21	TARA TERR	Dustin M. THOMPSON	8040 Fence
EXB-23-106	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/22/2023 15:49 Active	Stephen Goulston	11	HOLLY HILL CT	JUDITH A DEWITT	19970 Roof
EXB-23-108	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/22/2023 15:54 Active	Stephen Goulston	12	HOLLY HILL CT	FRANCESE A SPADAFOF	19970 Roof
EXB-23-109	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/23/2023 14:56 Active	Adam Glenn	29	BENNETS NECK DR	KATHLEEN A BATTISTI	2000 Insulation
EXB-23-110	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/23/2023 16:37 Active	alan Macelhiney	12	HERRING POND RD	alan Macelhiney	10000 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-111	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/23/2023 17:02 Active	James Dimopoulos	34	COHASSET AVE	Justin Desharnais	1059.37 Insulation
EXB-23-117	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/27/2023 17:21 Active	Cathy Bedard	749	Head of the Bay Roa	NANCY SCHNEIDER	17950 Roof
EXB-23-115	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/24/2023 16:55 Active	Greg Mazares	11	HILLTOP DR	BOONSOM PRETE	29245 Windows/Doors
EXB-23-112	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/24/2023 15:33 Active	Bruce Junior	16	SPRUCE DR	BADE, WILLIAM C; BAD	34000 Solar
EXB-23-113	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/24/2023 15:45 Active	Paata Macharashvili	411	SCENIC HIGHWAY	Dustan McGlinn	4000 Solar
EXB-23-114	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/24/2023 16:18 Active	Paata Macharashvili	30	TROWBRIDGE RD	SANDEE E PIKE	4844.4 Solar
EXB-23-118	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/27/2023 17:38 Active	nathaniel chase	10	CEDAR POINT DR	John Norton	20000 Siding
EXB-23-116	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/24/2023 17:43 Active	Daniel Gibbs	22	DIANDY RD	ELAINE M ESIP	15650 Roof
EXB-23-120	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/27/2023 19:25 Active	Shana Fantoni	8	DANIEL WEBSTER LN	Diane Mckernan	16200 Roof
EXB-23-121	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/28/2023 14:15 Active	TIMOTHY HOLMES	8	EVERGREEN HILL RD	SALLY E BAILEY-GATES	52750 Solar
EXB-23-122	<b>Building-Express</b>	2/28/2023 18:57 Active	Daniel Gibbs	30	HEATHER HILL RD	Jason Rosati	7725 Roof

Record #	Record Type Date Submitted Record S	ta Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
D-23-4	Demolition Perm 2/15/2023 13:13 Active	William Russell	720	SHORE RD	D LYNN HALPERN	15000 Partial demo of damaged interior areas.
D-23-5	Demolition Perm 2/22/2023 14:37 Active	Brian Smith	10	SQUETEAGUE HAI	RB(Katrine Karstad	35000 Mold removal
D-23-6	Demolition Perm 2/27/2023 20:45 Active	William Russell	44	ELGIN RD	BONNIE S BRAESE	8900 Partial demo - interior only